
Diana Babicki 


FP Mailing Solutions 


Jerry & Carolyn Hawes 


linda Icenhaver Ramirez 


Steven Noeth 


Texas Parks & Wildlife 


Texas Patcher 


ADDENDUM 


December 20, 2016 


Land Lease for Radio Tower, Grainger, TX. 


Sep & Dec 116, Postage Meter Rental, CONST#2 


Land Lease for Radio Tower, Georgetown, TX. 


15-0415-K368 

Settlement for Damages, SHF 


Fines Collected, JP#4 


Filters, FLEET 


TOTAL 

$739.73 

$276.00 

$993.67 

$17,502.94 

$521.01 

$340.00 

$224.16 

$20,597.51 
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