ADDENDUM

December 20, 2016

Texas Patcher	Filters, FLEET	\$224.16
Texas Parks & Wildlife	Fines Collected, JP#4	\$340.00
Steven Noeth	Settlement for Damages, SHF	\$521.01
Linda Icenhaver Ramirez	15-0415-K368	\$17,502.94
Jerry & Carolyn Hawes	Land Lease for Radio Tower, Georgetown, TX.	\$993.67
FP Mailing Solutions	Sep & Dec /16, Postage Meter Rental, CONST#2	\$276.00
Diana Babicki	Land Lease for Radio Tower, Grainger, TX.	\$739.73